

FINAL COST OF REPAIR
(To be completed for only one type of item)

To: <div style="text-align: center; color: red; margin-top: 10px;"> HD TPT CENTRE WEST, TPTHUBWEST PLC NODE HD TPT RESOURCE, TPTHUBWEST RESOURCE SUP IC, TPTHUBWEST </div> <div style="text-align: center; margin-top: 5px;">Unit</div>		From: <div style="text-align: center; color: red; margin-top: 10px;"> MAO/PLC CSW </div> <div style="text-align: center; margin-top: 5px;">Base/LEO Area Office</div>	
Description of Item:		<div style="text-align: center; color: red;">MAN 16.284 LAERC</div>	
Part/Reg No: MID20935		Original Value: -	Date: 08 Nov 22 SAF 1204/SAF1351:
Quantity: 01		CE/Non CE: -	Date:
Description of Damages and Costs of Repairs:		Accident Job No: 4050655	
		Date: 18 Nov 22	
<u>S/N</u>	<u>Accident Repair</u>	<u>Man-hours</u>	
1	VEHICLE FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY DAMAGE	22.00	
2	LH HEADLIGHT NETTING GUARD DAMAGE		
3	RENEW HEADLAMP LOCK PLATE DAMAGED		
4	BUMPER LH SIGNAL LAMP ASSEMBLY BROKEN		
5	LH HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY DAMAGED		
6	BUMPER LH FOOT LOWER FLEXIBLE STEP PLATFORM BOTH SWING CABLE DAMAGED		
7	PLASTIC CONDUIT FOR AIR COUPLING PERISHED		
8	REMOVE AND REFIT BUMPER ASSEMBLY AND ALL DETACHABLE ITEMS TO ASSIST IN REPAIR		
9	BUMPER LH MOUNTING BRACKET BENT	6.00	
10	VEHICLE FRONT PROTECTION BAR LH RUBBER PUSH PAD DAMAGED	1.50	
11	LH FRONT MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY DAMAGED	5.00	
12	MUDGUARD UNDERLINING DAMAGED		
13	MUDGUARD STEP ANTI SKID PLATFORM DAMAGED		
14	CABIN ASSEMBLY LH LOWER TRIM DAMAGED	0.50	
15	UNDERCARRIAGE PROTECTION PLATE DAMAGED	1.50	
16	PROTECTION PLATE LH MOUNTING BRACKET BADLY BENT		
17	FRONT AXLE STABILIZER BAR LH VERTICAL SUPPORT BRACKET BENT	2.00	
18	FRONT WINDSCREEN BLIND SPOT MIRROR BROKEN	1.00	
19	ENGINE RADIATOR COOLING FAN COWLING BROKEN	6.50	
20	SPRAY PAINT ON ABOVE REPAIR AREAS AND APPLY ANTI- CORROSION PRIMER ON AREAS WHERE NECESSARY	16.00	
	<u>ACCIDENT REPAIR - ELECTRICAL JOB</u>		
21	DUE TO ACCIDENT IMPACT THE FOLLOWING ELECTRICAL DEFECTS WERE DETECTED.	16.00	
22	INSTRUMENT PANEL SPEEDO METER INOPERATIVE		
23	REVERSE CAMERA MONITOR DISPLAY INOPERATIVE		
24	VEHICLE BUZZER INOPERATIVE		
25	ABS WARNING LIGHT ACTIVATED ON INSTRUMENT PANEL		
26	ALL SIGNAL LIGHT INOPERATIVE		
27	AUTO CHECK INDICATOR DISPLAY INOPERATIVE		
28	AIR CONDITIONING INOPERATIVE		
29	TOWING IN/OUT OF PLC X02		

S/N	Materials Cost	Unit Price	Qty	COST
1	STEEL BUMPER	<u>\$7,067.62</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$7,067.62</u>
2	HEADLAMP GUARD	<u>\$689.39</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$689.39</u>
3	LOCKNUT	<u>\$3.34</u>	<u>16</u>	<u>\$53.44</u>
4	LOCK PLATE	<u>\$9.39</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>\$75.12</u>
	OVAL HEAD SCREW	<u>\$1.77</u>	<u>16</u>	<u>28.32</u>
	FLASHER	<u>\$162.04</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$162.04</u>
	HEADLAMP RH DRIVE VEH	<u>\$833.50</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$833.50</u>
	DOOR STEP HOLDING CABLE	<u>\$169.52</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>339.04</u>
	PLASTIC CONDUIT	<u>\$15.09</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$15.09</u>
	RUBBER PAD	<u>\$476.80</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$476.80</u>
	MUDGUARD	<u>\$416.39</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$416.39</u>
	MUDGUARDS	<u>\$121.34</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$121.34</u>
	STEP	<u>\$81.47</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$81.47</u>
	CABIN LOWER TRIM LEFT	<u>\$22.80</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$22.80</u>
	COVERING	<u>\$395.99</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$395.99</u>
	PAN HEAD SCREW	<u>\$2.69</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>\$8.07</u>
	LOCKNUT	<u>\$2.35</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>\$7.05</u>
	SIDE TRIM LEFT	<u>\$150.77</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$150.77</u>
	STABILIZER VERTICAL SUPPORT	<u>\$322.24</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$322.24</u>
	AIR DUCT	<u>\$295.20</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>\$295.20</u>
	APG 820 AUTO LACQUER-B GREEN MATT	<u>\$14.00</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>\$70.00</u>
	ANTI-CORROSION PRIMER	<u>\$31.00</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>\$93.00</u>

Base/LEO Area Office's Assessment of Damages

Labour Charges @	\$82.27	per hour X	78.00	hrs	hrs	=	\$6,417.06
Total Cost of Parts / Materials Used						=	\$11,724.68
Sub-contractor						=	
Assessment Fee						=	\$658.12
Towing Service						=	\$567.30
Total							<u>\$19,367.16</u>

Estimated Time for Repair: 78 Hrs

*Delete whichever is not applicable

FINAL COST OF REPAIR